Emergency Pack Industrial
Version 1.12
sales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
EM
ER
GE
N

50mm
100mm
ORDERING EXAMPLE
EMP   -   724  -  036AL
PRODUCT ENCLOSURE
PRODUCT TYPE ENCLOSURE
EMP Emergency Pack 724 7AH 24VDC 036AL LM6 Aluminium Alloy (<0.1% copper content)
093SS Stainless Steel 316
036AL Aluminium Enclosure
Mounting Bracket
ACC-PMB-NB40-PL100-GAL
The U-Bolt pole mounting
kit is specifically designed
for mounting products using
AL036 enclosure on a variety
of poles that are widely used
in the industry.
NB40 NB50 NB65 50X50
To fit NB40 pipe To fit NB50 pipe To fit NB65 pipe To fit 50x50 RHS pipe
Download document below for more information
TYPE
036AL Aluminium Enclosure 093SS Stainless Steel Enclosure
Make/Model
Model Emergency Pack AL Emergency Pack SS
Electrical Characteristics
Power Consumption <110W
Nominal Voltage 230VAC
Voltage Range 120 – 277VAC
Frequency Range 47 – 63Hz
Power Factor >0.98 / 230VAC
Cable Gland Diameter 10 – 12mm
Charge Time 16 hours
Battery Type LEAD CRYSTAL®
Battery Capacity 12V 7.2Ah / 20HR
Number of Batteries per Unit 2
Discharge Time Over 2 hours
Environmental Characteristics
IP Rating IP54
Salt Spray Tested Yes
Operating Temp. Range 1 0 to +50°C